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Nom

GIVEL
RAPIN
BIERI
WENGER
MOULLET
GILLIAND
GODEL
CHATELANAT
MONNEY
RAPIN
WILLOMMET
BART
SAVARY
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
BIFRARE
NEY
ROTZETTER
NEY
RENEVEY
NEY

RAPIN
WILLI
GLOOR
SCHNEIDER
BUCHER
PILLER
BIFRARE
GERHARD
TOBLER
FREI

BROYE
RAPIN
PILLONEL
AIGROZ
NEY

JOMINI
VOLET
JACCOUD

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Daniel
Claude
Ernest
Michel
David

Remy
Alexandre
Eric

Gilles
Jean-Jacques
Pascal
Claude-Alain
Christian
Alexandre
Olivier
Valentin
Fabian
Michaél
Jean-Samuel
Patrick
Didier
Mathieu
Dominique
Olivier
Michaél
Sven
Sébastien
Pascal
Jonathan
Olivier
Christophe
Martial
Jean-Luc
Jean-Francois
Alain

Yvan
Gilbert
Michel
Thierry

Filiation
Louis
Robert

Jean-Paul

Gaston

Marc-Henri

Pascal
Jean-Samuel

Jacques
J.-Rodolphe
Ruedi
Thierry
Roland
Jean-Paul

Jean-Daniel

Marc

Claude
René

HC2016
HC1991

HC1986
HC2010

HC2008

HC2012

HC2001

HC2011

HC1994

HC2015

HC2003

HC2008

Résultat

100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95

79
72
98
95
88
70
96
89
87
86
84
78
77
76
94
94
88
87
85
84
77
74
91
91
90
88
85
84
82
75
75
72
61
94
94
93
90
90
88

78
68
78
72
82
70
42
68
74
78
78
61
50
68
74
64
60
87
82
82
70
65
87
56
72
76
70
70
78
73
48
48

6
91
83
75
77
52
74
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Nom

40 GIVEL
41 GILLIAND
42 GOTT

43 JOMINI

44 GUILLOD
45 MOSER
46 PERRIN
47 JACCOUD
48 CHATELANAT
49 NEY

50 RAPIN

51 ERARD
52 LEMEE
53 MOREILLON
54 MAYOR
55 LADOR
56 CORNUZ
57 CARTONI
58 NEY

59 GINGINS
60 GIVEL

61 PURRO
62 JACQUET
63 LIECHTI
64 WAEBER
65 GAIANI
66 LOSEY
67 PILLER
68 WENGER
69 TRABELSI
70 VALLON
71 JAQUET
72 SAUTEREL
73 BART

74 MAYOR
75 BRODARD
76 BIGLER

77 QUILLET
78 ROSSIER
79 BUCHER
80 FABBRONI

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Valentin
Guy
Claude
Didier
Maxime
Thierry
Guillaume
Cyrill

Loic
Charles-André
Caryl
Georges
Sébastien
Bernard
Laurent
Clément
Bernard
Cédric
Eliott
Steve
Pascal
Stéphane
Serge
Maxime
Dominique
Hervé
Denis
Jean-Paul
Christian
Laurent
Pierre-Edouard
Steeven
Jacques
Loic
Philippe
Laurent
Sandro
Samuel
Marc
Roland
Cédric

Filiation

Michel

Daniel

Daniel
André
Eric

Jean-Luc
HC1990

Jacques

Olivier
Marcel
Jean
Edy HC1999
Roger HC1995
Claude

HC2012

Pierre

Bernard
HC2016

Jean-Francois
HC2004

Roland HC2006

Résultat

95 87 73
95 86 72
95 85 81
95 85 74
95 85 64
95 83 82
95 82 78
95 81 67
95 81 66
95 81 43
95 79 64
95 78 74
95 68 66
95 57 28
94 94 59
94 91 68
94 91 58
94 90 88
94 89 64
94 88 84
94 88 73
94 86 82
94 85 77
94 83 83
94 82 58
94 81 68
94 81 50
94 80 64
94 76 68
94 76 67
94 69 62
94 52 0
93 91 57
93 90 70
93 86 83
93 86 73
93 84 47
93 80 65
93 76 68
93 74 68
93 74 63
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Nom

NEY
HUSSON
VICTOR
TEIRA
DELLE DONNE
GIVEL
SOMMER
BORNAND
DELACOUR
GAIANI
SARTORI
OULEVEY
JOHR
SCHUTZ
DRAKIDIS
CuvIT
DELACOUR
NOTZ

JAN DU CHENE
MICHEL
BASSET
GAIANI
BOVIGNY
BERSIER
GONTHIER
KOCHER
DEMONT
ANDREY
ALLAMAN
DUVOISIN
DUCRET
GUILLEMIN
PICCARD
ANDREY
GIVEL
PICHONNAT
RAPIN
PICCARD
ROSSIER

MUEHLETHALER

GOTTI

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom
Olivier
Laurent
Philippe
Mariano
Mario
Frédéric
Cédric
Olivier
Christian
Stéphane
Dominique
Jean-Pierre
Simon
Jean-Christophe
Christian
Corentin
Robert
Raphaél
Axel
Grégoire
Jean-Claude
Olivier
André
Fabrice
Gilbert
Adrian
Patrick
Yann
Jean-Pierre
Yves
Roland
Philippe
Thibault
Jonathane
Christophe
Jacques
Lionel
Quentin
Jean-Marc
Beat

Yann

Filiation

Michel

Eric

Marc-Henri
Etienne

Marcel
Pierre

Philippe
Marc

Marc-Henri

Ulrich

Paul

Olivier
Frédéric
Jean-Daniel

Olivier

Claude

HC1995

HC2009
HC2015

HC2013

HC2014

HC1999
HC2011

HC2010
HC1996

HC2011

Résultat

93 72 69
93 71 38
93 67 64
93 64 61
93 18 16
92 92 68
92 88 69
92 87 83
92 87 82
92 78 74
92 78 56
92 77 65
92 77 50
92 71 70
92 61 35
92 44 43
92 44 18
91 90 83
91 90 82
91 88 87
91 87 68
91 84 75
91 82 68
91 81 72
91 79 75
91 78 68
91 75 65
91 71 51
91 70 69
91 65 60
91 62 59
91 656 15
90 89 76
90 88 86
90 88 61
90 86 73
90 86 70
90 86 69
90 85 23
90 83 77
90 83 76
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Nom

DELACOUR
GELMI
FUCHS
BLASER

DE DOMPIERRE
RAPIN

RAPIN
MAYOR
CORNAMUSAZ
DELACOUR
SOMMER
MAGNENAT
RIHS
CHATELANAT
JOEHR
PITTET
WEBER
LEDERMANN
BAPST

RAO
BONGARD
ANDREY
TOBLER
SAVARY
PERRIER
CORNAMUSAZ
BAPST
SAVARY
CORNAMUSAZ
COLLAUD
WALTHER
BOSSY
PERRETEN
BAPST
WENGER
GERHARD
JACQUET
BORGOGNON
HUSSON

DE MARCO
SAVARY

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom
Eric
Nicolas
Lionel
Emmanuel
Francois
Laurent
Thierry
Frédéric
Patrick
Arnaud
Eric
Franck
Ernest
Grégoire
Marcel
Marc
Emmanuel
Francis
Jean-Claude
Riccardo
Sylvain
Paul
Jérbme
Julien
Patrick
Jean
Cédric
Francois
Yves
Michaél
Julien
Gilbert
Christophe
Laurent
Cédric
Jean-Daniel
Bertrand
Eric
Jean-Francois
Dylan
Edgar

Filiation

Daniel

René

Eric
Christian

Gérald

Eric

Jean-Robert

Olivier
Marc-Henri

Pierre
André
Francis

Thierry

Willy

HC2016

HC2013
HC2011

HC1996
HC1995

HC1997
HC2013

HC2007
HC2015
HC2007
HC1997

HC2016

Résultat

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

82
81
81
75
73
72
71
65
64
38
88
86
85
84
83
82
78
78
77
75
68
65
60
55
50
49
40
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
78
76

78
67
64
62
42
62
63
64
48

4
85
79
68
74
73
69
77
75
63
70
43
43
55
36
39
38
35
69
43
84
57
56
50
81
71
75
65
63
63
62
63
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Nom

SAVARY
GAUTHIER

CHATELANAT

DELACOUR
PIGUET
LOPEZ
DUBOUX
GROGNUZ

DE DOMPIERRE

SAVARY
SAVARY
BLADT
JOMINI
RAPIN
BACHMANN
DOUDIN
SOMMER
NOTZ
ROTZETTER
KOCHER
PITTET
CHERBUIN
ROSSIER
GRANDJEAN
DUC
ROMANENS
DILL

NEY
MORISSET
SAVARY
GIVEL
GRAF
GIVEL
KARG
RAIMONDI
RENEVEY
MORISSET
THURLER
DEILLON
TAPPY
LANNI

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Jean-Daniel
Christian
Dorian
Guillaume
Jean-Claude
Joaquin
Philippe
Lilian
Jean-Louis
Fabrice
Sébastien
Bertrand
Cedric
Alain
Florian
Cédric
Vincent
Philippe
Fabien
Ulrich
Pierre-Alain
Roland
Jean-Francois
Michel
Logan
Rémy
Florian
Sébastien
Alexandre
Martial
Louis
Julien
Marc
Aurélien
Patrick
Pascal
Michel
Christophe
Philippe
Sébastien
Valerio

Filiation

Jean-Marc
Christian

Claude
Martial
Martial
Bernard

Pierre-Alain

Eric

Serge

Paul
Max
André
Patrick
Aimé

Jean-Daniel

Pierre-Alain

HC2014
HC2002

HC2004

HC2008

HC2004

HC1992

HC1987

HC2007
HC2005

HC2011
HC2016
HC1986

HC2006

HC1996

Résultat

88 74 74
88 73 71
88 73 49
88 72 65
88 72 65
88 71 64
88 68 53
88 64 15
88 61 58
88 54 52
88 53 23
88 52 45
88 48 17
88 41 0
87 87 86
87 85 73
87 84 75
87 84 28
87 83 79
87 83 67
87 76 57
87 75 74
87 74 66
87 70 69
87 67 63
87 67 25
87 65 52
87 43 40
86 85 75
86 85 74
86 84 69
86 83 75
86 83 68
86 82 79
86 82 75
86 81 78
86 81 65
86 81 58
86 81 44
86 78 77
86 78 65
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Nom

HENRY
RENAUD
HAMMERLI
LIECHTI
OZELLEY
RAPIN
HERMANN
SAVARY
MONNEY
PITTET
PAHUD
ROPRAZ
JEANNIN
BATTELLINO
GUEISSAZ
RUCH
GONTHIER
MAYOR
PASTERIS
GATTLEN
LEDERMANN
RUCHTI
SPICHER
ZEITER
FUCHS
JOMINI
SONNEY
SCHULE
SAVARY
DILL
CARTONI
GRIVAZ
DEVAUD
JAN-DU-CHENE
ROHRBACH
KEES
BLASER
PERRETEN
GOUTTE
GIVEL
SAVARY

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Philippe
Philippe
Laurent
Marc
Pierrick
Michaél
Stéphane
Philippe
Philippe
Pascal
Marcel
Nicolas
Pascal
Gianni
Patrick
Axel

Julien
Nicolas
Jean-Marc
Christophe
Patrick
Dominique
Alain
Pierre-André
Jean-Luc
Maxime
Lionel
Laurent
Stéphane
Gael
Andrea
Philippe
Pierre

Eric

André
Laurent
Serge
Thierry
Gilles
Pierre-Alain
Marcel

Filiation
HC2014
HC2013
Alexandre
César
André HC1991
René
Pascal
Jean
HC2001
HC2003
HC2009
Daniel
Cédric
Jean-Pierre
Jean-David
Christian
HC2002
HC2008
Georges
Ernest

Résultat

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

77
77
75
69
67
66
66
65
65
65
64
57
55
51
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
81
81
79
75
75
74
73
73
72
68
65
63
62
61
61

61
61
62
33
55
54
20
58
28

0
59
34
32
45
78
81
72
62
44
25
81
75
74
74
64
55
76
71
65
75
56
53
70
55
71
53
27
58
44
51
34
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Nom

DELLE DONNE
CHATAGNY
THOMAS
AYER
GILLIAND
MAYOR
OULEVEY
HAAS
CHOLLET
HUSSON
CORNAMUSAZ
PILLER
NOVERRAZ
TOBLER
CORNUZ
DERMAKU
RAPIN
DEILLON
MOSIMANN
SAVARY
GIVEL
ZEITER
REY

KUNG
MICHEL
WILLI
RAPIN
MOSIMANN
JOSEPH
TATTOLI
KALTENRIEDER
NEY

RAPIN
CHARMOY
NEY

REY

KUNG
BONGARD
DECORGES
ROSSIER
COLLAUD

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Francesco
Guillaume
Sébastien
Maxime
Loris
Julien
Sébastien
Christian
Frédéric
Joél

André
Jérbme
Edouard
Philippe
Yann
Armend
Cédric
Benjamin
Raphael
Christophe
Florent
Amaury
Jean-Claude
Etienne
Alain
Alexandre
Luca
Sylvain
David
Antonio
Walter
Pascal
Jean-Daniel
Philippe
Cyril
Nicolas
Christophe
Mathieu
Stéphane
Jean-Louis
Albert

Filiation

Jean-Marie

Hervé
Guy HC2013
Jean

HC1993
Christian
Michel

HC1986
Jean-Paul

HC2004
Bernard

Conus
Philippe
J-Claude

Frédéric
Pierre-André
HC1991

HC2016
HC2007
Jean-Christoph
J-Claude
Louis

Philippe
Robert
HC2005
Yvan
Jean-Pierre

HC2003

Résultat

85 58 49
85 56 51
86 37 35
84 83 68
84 83 48
84 80 73
84 80 46
84 78 67
84 78 45
84 77 39
84 76 75
84 75 74
84 74 62
84 73 61
84 72 64
84 71 43
84 64 48
84 63 49
84 62 35
84 57 42
83 83 64
83 82 81
83 82 78
83 82 62
83 81 81
83 81 75
83 80 70
83 79 55
83 77 58
83 77 54
83 76 68
83 76 61
83 75 72
83 74 72
83 74 48
83 72 37
83 68 47
83 67 63
83 67 60
83 63 55
83 63 33
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Nom

DANZI
BACHMANN
MOSER
JOSEPH
FRIEDLI
JOMINI
WEBER
DOUDIN
PERRIN
PERRIN
RAPIN
COMTE
JUTZELER
OVERNEY
GUISOLAN
COSENDAI
ROSSIER
GIVEL
MONNERAT
PAHUD
GIROUD
RENEVEY
CHATAGNY
VONNEZ
HENDERSON
RAPIN
DAEHLER
JOMINI
VOGT
JOMINI
TOBLER
SAVARY
ROSSIER
LEUTHOLD
SAVARY
GAIANI
KLOUG
PRADERVAND
NOTH
BAUMGARTNER
JOMINI

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom
Frédéric
Fabien
Jérbme
Patrick
Christian
Lucien
Jean-Robert
Xavier
Pascal
Olivier
Daniel
Daniel

Eric
Philippe
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Phillipe
Alan

Eric

Patrick
Frédéric
Norbert
Aimé
Jean-Marie
Frédéric
Stephen
Patrick
David
Dylan
Daniel
Daniel
Julien

Mike
Marc-Henri
Mike
Frédéric
Dominique
Lionel
Jacques-Francois
Stéphane
Norbert
André

Filiation

Michel

Pierre-Alain

Louis HC2002
HC2015
HC2012
HC2002

Michel

Claude

Emile

Jean-Francois
HC?2003

Clovis HC2014

Cédric

René

Olivier

Claude

Francgois
HC2009
HC1991
HC2009

René

Résultat

83 59 44
83 58 27
83 56 21
82 82 66
82 82 65
82 82 58
82 81 13
82 80 71
82 80 62
82 78 71
82 77 75
82 75 73
82 75 59
82 75 55
82 74 65
82 73 53
82 71 68
82 70 65
82 70 50
82 67 58
82 67 48
82 55 50
82 55 26
82 54 38
82 53 50
81 78 57
81 78 44
81 77 65
81 77 60
81 77 29
81 75 73
81 74 72
81 74 68
81 74 63
81 73 57
81 73 51
81 73 45
81 72 48
81 72 33
81 71 63
81 60 42
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

Nom

BLANCHARD
CHATELANAT
RAY

cLOT
CORNAMUSAZ
PLUMETTAZ
GIVEL
SAVARY
MEYER
BOVEY
VERNEZ
JOMINI
BORNAND
HUSSON
DUMOULIN
PATTHEY
GONZALEZ
LIO

BASTIAN
HESS
PERRET
MACHACKA
WICHT
CHASSOT
DURUSSEL
SAVARY
MOCK
CHARDONNENS
SCHWEIZER
MOULLET
JURIENS
RAPIN
LECHAIRE
GUILLOD
GIVEL
GIAUQUE
ZOSSO
BERGER

MAHAWIDANAGE

GAIANI
DOUDIN

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Yannick
Jean-Marc
Olivier
Serges
Eric
Claude
Vivian
Francois
Alexandre
Alexandre
Didier
Sébastien
Jean-Louis
Michel
Jérome
Mike
Steven
Cristiano
Christophe
Beat

Yann

Ken
Stéphane
Paul-Hervé
Marc-Henri
Gaétan
Bertrand
Stéphane
Dominique
Cédric
Nicolas
Loris
Mathias
Damien
Michel
Christian
Alexandre
Claude
Sujeewa
Michael
Francois

Filiation

Roland
Michel
Jean-Daniel

André

André

Joseph

Edgar

Romeo

Jean-Jacques

Albert
Wilfried

Dominique
Gilbert

HC1999
HC1994
HC2006

HC2005

HC1992

HC1986

HC1994

HC2014
HC2001

Résultat

81 58 45
80 79 71
80 78 70
80 78 52
80 77 70
80 77 68
80 76 74
80 73 60
80 73 50
80 72 70
80 68 62
80 68 49
80 68 46
80 68 15
80 65 54
80 60 11
79 78 68
79 78 44
799 76 72
79 T4 72
79 74 43
79 70 38
79 68 46
79 67 11
79 53 50
79 45 42
78 77 55
78 77 27
78 75 72
78 75 55
78 74 62
78 74 58
78 74 58
78 72 70
78 T2 67
78 72 47
78 70 42
78 68 61
78 64 11
78 57 41
78 55 53
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368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

Nom

BERSIER
JOMINI
SAVARY
HOSTETTLER
BERGER
JOEHR
PERRIN
RAPIN
GINGINS
CUSIN
SCHNEIDER
DEMIERRE
RAPIN
BLANC
JOMINI
MORA
GROGNUZ
PIGUET
FAVRE
MOSER
WALTHER
CHERBUIN
FAVEZ
GAEDECKE
REY
COLLAUD
FABBRONI
FRAGNIERE
COMTE
RAPIN
COMTE
ROSSIER
ZBINDEN
ROPRAZ
ROMANENS
SAUTEREL
HENCHOZ
HERBEZ
PLUMETTAZ
CORNAMUSAZ
SAVARY

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Patrick
Thierry
Pascal
Quentin
Vincent
Jean-Marc
Nicolas
Loic

Yan
Alexandre
Thierry
Laurent
Guillaume
Yves-Laurent
Martin
Julien
Claude
Jacques
Claude
Jocelyn
Mathieu
Michel
Bertrand
David
Jean-Pierre
Steve
Xavier
David
Olivier
Marc-Henri
Willy

Yves
Christophe
Olivier
Sven
Bertrand
Jacques
Georges
Denis
Pierre
Olivier

Filiation
André
André

Ronald

Roger
Michel

Marcel HC2015
René
Alain

Daniel

HC2013

Thierry

Roland

Jorg

Francis
Roland

Roland
HC1986

Jean-Francois

HC2015
Daniel HC2012

René

Jean-Daniel

Résultat

78 54 45
78 47 36
78 37 10
78 28 0
77 77 54
77 75 67
77 75 60
77 74 64
77 74 49
77 73 66
77 73 63
77 69 59
77 61 27
77 46 40
7% 76 73
76 75 56
76 74 28
76 73 62
76 72 71
76 66 58
76 65 50
76 49 45
76 41 24
76 34 0
76 18 11
7% 74 73
75 74 65
75 74 52
75 74 0
75 72 48
75 72 45
75 71 53
75 70 61
75 68 28
75 65 63
75 65 30
75 63 50
75 63 30
75 61 35
75 58 57
75 57 52
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409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

Nom

GILLIAND
SCHNEIDER
FUCHS
HUGUET
GORGERAT
CRAUSAZ
PERRIN
DALACHE
RAPIN
PLUMETTAZ
REY
GUGELMANN
DONADELLO
GIVEL
TAPPY
MONNEY
BADOUX
FRIEDLI
LUTZELSCHWAB
PEREY
RUCH
MOSIMANN
TAPPY
BADER
WALTHER
PLUMETTAZ
PAHUD
MAILLAT
CHAUTEMS
ROTZETTER
DUCRET
CUSIN
HEUER
COLLAUD
GILLIAND
DuUC
GINGINS
DUC
RIGHETTI
SOMMER
RIHS

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Jean-David
Gaél
Michel
Julien
Alexandre
Rémi
Daniel
Karim
Jean-Christophe
Philippe
Benjamin
Stefan
Nicola
Vincent
Pierre-Alain
Maél

Yvan
Jérbme
Frédéric
Stéphane
René
Jean-Claude
Sylvain
Francis
Simon
Francois
Jean-Francois
Pascal
Christophe
Anthony
Richard
Frédéric
Olivier
Francis
Yann
Serge
Alexandre
Patrick
Livio

Marc
Thierry

Filiation
Pierre-André

Olivier

Léonce

Philippe

HC1989

Jean-Pierre
Jean

Michel

Daniel

Christian

Pierre-Alain

Roland
HC2001

HC2000
Guy

Eric
Alfred HC2005

Résultat

75 53 44
75 46 46
75 38 26
75 11 0
74 71 70
74 68 55
74 59 55
73 73 68
73 72 54
73 72 32
73 69 62
73 68 57
73 68 54
73 66 55
73 65 60
73 65 44
73 47 0
73 46 46
73 43 42
73 43 36
73 42 34
73 37 11
72 69 62
72 64 64
72 64 55
72 55 25
71 69 56
71 67 44
71 67 32
71 66 65
71 64 38
71 63 54
71 61 44
71 54 22
70 68 60
70 64 20
70 61 60
70 54 51
70 42 29
69 65 58
69 63 62
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450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
a77
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Nom

GORGERAT
CLOT
BASTIAN
NEY
SCHMID
PRADERVAND
HAEBERLI
TRIPOD
LAUBSCHER
GIVEL
BUCHER
GLOOR
PENSEYRES
CHASSOT
GAIANI
MAYOR
BIELMANN
SAVARY
PRADERVAND
CORNAMUSAZ
BOVEY
SAVARY
TOBLER
GIVEL
BONZON
BAUDOIS
ZBINDEN
ROSSIER
CHARMOY
CLOT
DUVOISIN
MATHIS
BLANCHARD
KRIEGER
RAPIN
PILET
HOSTETTLER
AYER
RAPIN
BAUDOIS
BASTIAN

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Valentin
Lionel
Jean-Francois
Stéphane
Nicolas
Francois
Jordan
Pierre
Stéfane
André
Ernest
Ruedi
Louis
Jean-Michel
Frédéric
Olivier
Christophe
Jean-Marc
Steve
Loris
Vincent
Marc-Henri
Maxime
Pierre-André
Gaél

Gaél
Alexandre
Daniel
Claude
Nathan
Hervé
Pascal
Alexandre
Roman
Arnaud
Ivan
Valentin
Hervé
Alexandre
Lucien
Philippe

Filiation

Serges

Claude

Emile

Fernand
Ernest HC1999
HC1986

Marc-Henri

Marc-Henri

André
André
Norbert
Olivier
André
Fuchs Michel
HC2006

Serges

Alexandre

Ronald

André
HC2009

Résultat

69 58 53
69 50 38
68 65 14
68 63 41
68 62 58
68 61 33
68 59 38
68 58 0
68 53 35
68 52 28
67 65 56
67 65 46
67 64 0
67 60 59
67 54 34
66 66 56
66 64 0
66 54 17
65 65 57
65 65 29
65 64 45
65 61 54
65 59 0
65 57 51
65 53 32
65 34 26
64 63 58
64 62 35
64 46 38
64 15 0
63 62 61
63 62 46
63 55 29
63 50 6
63 47 28
63 45 43
63 43 28
63 34 25
62 58 51
62 57 52
62 46 32
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491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

Nom

CACHIN
WEBER
PAGE
BERGNA
PICCARD
NEY
LOSEY
BUCHER
PACIFICO
SAVARY
NIKOLOV
BERSIER
HOFMANN
REY
PILLER
CORELLI
GAEDECKE
PITTET
DUFAUX
KISSLING
GENDRE
BLASER
PERRETEN
GENETTI
DEILLON
VOINCON
CHAUTEMS
JENZER
GOUTTE
NICOD
MONSERRAT
CUSIN

HOCHSTRASSER

KRIEGER
GUISOLAN
MARCUARD
ZBINDEN

HOCHSTRASSER

SAVARY

HOCHSTRASSER

RUCH

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom
Olivier
Jean-Francois
Gabriel
Sylvian
Olivier
Ludovic
Robert
Marc

Toni
Raymond
Bogdan
André
Alexandre
Dominique
Jean-Pascal
Fabio
Joerg
Stéphane
Marcel
Gilbert
Grégory
Kenny
Lionel
Valentin
Matthieu
Lionel
Raymond
Gérard
Valentin
Jean-Marc
Joaquin
René
David
Alexandre
Axel
Daniel
Jean-Léon
Patrick
André
Vincent
Benjamin

Filiation

Antoine

Ernest

Ernest

Serge
Thierry

Philippe

Gilles

Patrick

Jean-Jacques

Henri
Norbert
Patrick
René

HC2002

HC1997

HC2006

HC1988

HC1997

HC2010

Résultat

62 45 35
62 45 0
62 40 0
62 34 28
62 34 0
61 57 21
61 36 33
60 59 48
60 53 11
60 42 32
60 40 21
59 45 0
58 53 45
58 51 30
57 0 0
56 53 43
56 52 45
56 47 42
56 25 15
55 43 34
55 41 25
55 40 24
55 33 11
53 33 30
53 0 0
52 48 37
52 37 28
51 46 40
50 23 0
50 11 0
48 28 0
47 31 11
47 19 16
46 44 17
4 38 11
44 23 11
43 43 23
43 37 35
41 25 0
37 27 25
36 34 25
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532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546

Nom

BUERGI
SCARPINO
GUMY
DELACOUR
SAUTEREL
GONTHIER
AIGROZ
HAEBERLI
JURIENS
GIVEL

NEY
OULEVEY
GAIANI
PLUMETTAZ
SAVARY

samedi 19 ao(t 2017

Prénom

Sébastien
Stéphane
Daniel

Alain

Arnaud
Pascal
Nicolas
Samuel
Jean-Claude
Nicolas
Djordje
Etienne
Pierre
Pierre-André
Claude

Filiation
Jean-Pierre
Franco

Jacques HC2007

Gilbert

Emile

André HC2007

Résultat

36
35
29
28
27
26
25
24
21
19
18
18
10

0

0

11
32
15
17

23

14
11
11
12

O O O o

11

11

O O O O O o
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